† All marks shown within this document are properties of their respective owners.
Nidec Motor Corporation, 2016; All Rights Reserved. U.S. MOTORS® is a registered trademark of Nidec Motor Corporation.
Nidec Motor Corporation trademarks followed by the ® symbol are registered with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.
                 usmotors
Complete Solutions. Rapid Delivery.
Nidec Motor Corporation provides rapid delivery of the most popular panels from stock with the ability to quickly configure panels with
pre-engineered options.
Standard ACCU-Series Pump Panel Features

Motor Drive Panel
HP Catalog Number Motor List Amps Catalog Number Panel List
30 HO30V2BLF $7,024 36 AGP003643A000000 $11,266
40
HO40V2BLG
HO40V2BLF
$7,779 47 AGP004743A000000 $12,526
50 HO50V2BLG $8,894 59 AGP005943A000000 $14,019
60 HO60V2SLG $10,528 69 AGP006943A000000 $18,131
75 HO75V2SLG $12,312 112 AGP011243A000000 $19,466
100
HO100V2SLG
HO100V2SLGX
$15,885
$16,418
140 AGP014043A000000 $22,128
125
HO125V2SLG
HO125V2SLGX
$18,509
$19,153
162 AGP016243A000000 $24,301
150
HO150V2SLG
HO150V2SLGX
$25,362
$26,146
189 AGP018943A000000 $27,842
200
HO200V2SLH
HO200V2SLHX
$31,516
$32,580
270 AGP027043B000000 $37,313
250
HO250V2SLH
HO250V2SLHX
$39,399
$40,657
335 AGP033543B000000 $44,119
300
HO300V2SLH
HO300V2SLHX
$45,704
$47,203
370 AGP037043B000000 $52,572
350
HO350V2SLH
HO350V2SLHX
$50,683
$52,422
459 AGP045943B000000 $66,047
400
HO400V2SLH
HO400V2SLHX
$57,514
$61,734
450
HO450V2SLH
HO450V2SLHX
$61,148
$65,638
580 AGP058043B000000 $86,643
500
HO500V2SLH
HO500V2SLHX
$73,575